AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

PX1000268-01 MOUNTING PARTS
ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+142+1+42020140400+LOWERISUZU+U+NPR66GYN+Spare+Parts

AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Rema
2 36100240300 | COVER 1
3 53156005000  BREATHER ASSY (OB-10T) 1
4 12822003001 | CAP 1
5 91001104800 | O-RING 1 1A P48
6 37002506790 | HOSE 1 L=140
7 91801300120 | CLIP 2 D=10-12
8 80316080060 | PLUG 1
9 90101508016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
10 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
11 91001212500 | O-RING 1 1A G125
12 36671050000 | FILTER ASSY 1
30 36671055030 | ELEMENT,FILTER 1
40 91001303100 | O-RING 1 WP31
51 53156005010 | ELEMENT (OB-10T & OB-10B) 1 590217
53156005011 | ELEMENT 1 590218
52 53156005020 | PACKING SET 1 590240
53 53156005030 | PLATE (WITH PACKING) 1 590241
54 53156005040 | PACKING 1 590241
100 36100240000 | TANK,OIL 1

000005



AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 80430420850 | JOINT 1
2 36621670000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
3 42640380600 | JOINT 1
4 36621700000 | VALVE,CHECK 1
5 80430420650 | JOINT 1
6 37002422470 | HOSE 1 L=550
7 80320010080 | FITTING 1 KUD12-030N
8 37000711000 | CLAMP ASSY 1 121
9 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
10 80303010100 | FITTING,ELBOW 1 KLA12-000N
11 81408000160 | PIPE,STEEL 1M 12X1.4T
12 37002415940 | HOSE 1 L=800
13 80302010160 | FITTING 1 KCT12-030N
14 42731461000 | SWITCH,THERMO 1
15 42640380300 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
16 91803600500 | CLIP 4 D=35-50
17 37002502620 | HOSE 1 L=500
18 37002510480 | HOSE 1 L=500
19 37002508340 | HOSE 1 L=360
20 91803600400 | CLIP 8 D=27-40
21 36670100000 | FILTER,OIL (YAMASHIN) 1
22 37000907490 | JOINT 1
23 37002507120 | HOSE 1
24 91801300240 | CLIP 8 D=21-24
25 42641490100 | JOINT 1
26 42641240200 | JOINT 1
27 37002500150 | HOSE 1 L=700
28 42640010130 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
29 91001204500 | O-RING 2 1A G45
30 90101208016 | BOLT 8 M8X16
31 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
32 42641240300 | FITTING,FLANGE 1
33 37000502450 | PLATE 1
34 42641240400 | JOINT 1
35 90131510030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M10X30
36 91002903000 | O-RING 2 1B G30
37 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10
38 37000706530 | CLAMP ASSY 1
39 37000707060 | CLAMP ASSY 1
40 82400000204 | GROMMET 1M L=320
61 82109902020 | SWITCH,THERMO 1

000009



AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rem

= a2 hWN

N =

42802260200
91800000003
42801370300
42801370500
82100002318
42801370400
82100000531
82100000501

HARNESS
FASTENER

LAMP ASSY

PLATE,CAUTION
SWITCH,STARTER (WITH KEY)
PLATE,NAME

LAMP,PILOT (RED)
BULB,LAMP

24V 3W

000014



AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 7
3 42940710100 | PLATE,NAME 1
4 42940010090 | REFLECTOR 4
5 42940010070 | REFLECTOR (RED) 4
6 42940170010 | PLATE,NAME 1
7 42472940010 | PLATE,NAME 1
8 37002202120 | PLATE,NAME (HIGH/LOW) 1
9 12117140000 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 4
10 42390780040 | PLATE,NAME (WORKING SWITCH) 1
12 42390960050 | PLATE,NAME (ENGINE START-STOP) 1
14 42940710020 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
15 42940710030 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
16 42940050010 | PLATE,NAME 1
17 42940710050 | PLATE,NAME 1
18 42940710060 | PLATE,NAME 1
19 42940710070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
20 42940710080 | PLATE,NAME 1
21 42940710090 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
22 42391582010 | PLATE,NAME 1
23 82199100595 | REFLECTOR (YELLOW) 2 590025
24 44390440060 | PLATE,NAME 1 590029

000018



AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re

1 37000546370 | PLATE 1
2 56360013000 | PLATE 4
3 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 22 10
4 42770980600 GUARD,SIDE 1
5 90101210030 | BOLT 4 M10X30
6 90201201000 | NUT 10 M10
7 90101210025 | BOLT 18 M10X25
9 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 10

10 42770980200 | GUARD,SIDE 1

1 42770980300 | GUARD,SIDE 1

12 42770980400 | SUPPORT 1

13 42770980500 | GUARD,SIDE 1

14 42770980010 | SUPPORT 1

15 (Frxxxxemk) | MOUNT,COLOR CONE SUPPORT 1

16 42770980700 | GUARD,SIDE 1

000023



AT-142-1 42020140400 LOWER,ISUZU U-NPR66GYN

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 37000546510 | PLATE 1
2 90101512035 | BOLT 3 M12X35
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 3 12
4 42840950100 | SUPPORT 2
5 90101216100 | BOLT 2 M16X100
6 90302041601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 16
7 42840950200 | WEIGHT 1
8 42840950300 | PLATE 1

000028



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+142+1+42020140400+LOWERISUZU+U+NPR66GYN+Spare+Parts

